ANNEXURE -3
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Pythhos Technology Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 04.02.2022; List of Creditors as on: 25.02.2022

List of Secure Financial creditors other than class of creditors

(Amount in Rs.)

SINo. Name of Creditor Details of claim received Details of Claim Admitted Amount of | Amountof any | Amountof | Amount of claim |Remarks, if any
Date of Amount Claimed | Amount of claim adimtted | Nature of | Amount covered | Whether | %of | Contingent | mutualdues, | claimnot | under verification
Reciept Claim by Guarantee | related | Voting Claim  [that may beset{ admitted
party? | sharein off
coc
1|Export Import Bank of India 02.20! 407,900,000.00 407,900,000.00 [Fc NIL No 100.00 |NIL NIL - - N




